Data Sheet
©2011 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC 		  www.cadeka.com
C
o
m
lin
ear
® AD

applications such as wireless phones, scanners, and color copiers.
Output Swing
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
AD8052LVISO8 SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
AD8052LVISO8X SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
AD8052LVIMP8X* MSOP-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1. *Advance Information, contact CADEKA for availability.
O
ut
pu
t
Vo
lta
ge
 (
0.
5V
/d
iv
)
Time (0.5μs/div)
2.7
0
Vs = +2.7V
RL = 2kΩ
G = -1
©2011 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC 		  www.cadeka.com 2
Data Sheet
C
o
m
lin
ear
® AD
8052LV Low
 Cost, +
2.7V to 5.5V, 260M
H
z Rail-to-Rail Am
plifier R
ev 1A
AD8052LV Pin Assignments
SOIC-8, MSOP-8
Pin No.  Pin Name Description
1 OUT1 Output, channel 1
2 -IN1 Negative input, channel 1